
 

Date: 04th Feb 2019 

 

To, 

The Corporate relationship Department 

1st floor , New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building 

PJ Towers 

Dalal Street, Mumbai 

Pin code-400001 

 

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015, intimation is hereby given for issuance of Duplicate share 

certificate to the share holder consequent to loss of his share certificate. The company is in the process of issuing 

duplicate share certificate The details of name, distinctive number etc is as below: 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Shareholder Folio No. Certificate No. Distinctive Nos. No. of 

Shares held 
From To 

1. KAMLESH M. SAKARIYA 44160 43529 
43530 

2387801 
2388001 

2387900 
2388100 

100 
100 

2. ARUN KUMAR AGRAWAL 39828 20151 4189801 4189900 100 

3. SUMITRA DEVI GUPTA 27876 27140 4888701 4888800 100 

 

We request you to take the same on record as required under the provisions of the said Regulation. Kindly 

acknowledge receipt.  

 

 


