

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS: SHEEL INTERNATIONAL LTD.) CIN No.: L01122DL1990PLC24222 Read Address: R7-1484/28 Ground Floor Tughted that

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares held
				From	То	
1.	KAMLESH M. SAKARIYA	44160	43529 43530	2387801 2388001	2387900 2388100	100 100
2.	ARUN KUMAR AGRAWAL	39828	20151	4189801	4189900	100
3.	SUMITRA DEVI GUPTA	27876	27140	4888701	4888800	100

Thanking You Yours faithfully TE FOR SC AGROPECH LIMITED

AJAY RAMAEW DELHI O

(COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER) M.NO F8226